

## WALTHAM ABBEY TOWN COUNCIL

**FEES and CHARGES** 

## 2024/2025

Price Increase as from the 1<sup>st</sup> April 2024.

GAMES FEES	
Baseball Diamond – single game	£45.15
Baseball Diamond – ''double header''	£45.15
Football Pitch – Senior (Ninefields/KGPF)	£45.15
Football Pitch – Junior (Ninefields/KGPF)	£22.57
Football Pitch – Senior (Town Mead & Larsens)	£45.15
Football Pitch – Junior (Town Mead & Larsens)	£22.57
Premier Pitch – Senior (Town Mead)	£55.65
Premier Pitch – Senior (Town Mead) + floodlights	£76.15
Double Header Charge (Cup Matches) Seniors	Add 50%
Double Header Charge (Cup Matches) Juniors	Add 50%
Mini Football Pitch	£21.55
Floodlit Premier Training Area on grass – Senior	£46.20
5-a-side football tournaments – officers calculate charges based	POA
on event requirements	
3G Pitch Price n/a	£107.80
Reduction for Youth and / or FA Charter	£66.00
Commercial Football Operators (full only)	£165.00
<sup>1</sup> / <sub>2</sub> Pitch n/a	£60.50
Reduction for Youth and / or FA Charter	£48.40
1/3 <sup>rd</sup> Pitch n/a	£48.40
Reduction for Youth and / or FA Charter	£33.05
DRESSING ROOMS	
Town Mead – Senior	£34.15 -
Town Mead – Junior	£17.35 -
Rochford Pavilion – Senior	£34.15 -
Rochford Pavilion – Junior	£17.35 -

\*\*\*\* Becomes effective after current season\*\*\*\*